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Дни недели / 

направления 

деятельности 

Диагностика Коррекционно-

развивающая работа 

Психопрофилакти

ческая работа 

Психопросвещение и 

консультирование 

Аналитическая , 

учебно-

методическая 

деятельность 
учащиеся педаг

оги 

родители 

Понедельник  09.20.-10.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

10.00.-10.40. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

10.40.-11.20. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

12.00.-12.40. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

12.40.-13.20. 

 14.50-

15.30 

 16.00-17.00  



Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

13.20.-14.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

14.00.-14.40. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

Вторник  13.20.-14.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

14.00.-14.40. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

14.50-15.30 09.40-

10.20 

10.25-

10.45 

 10.45-13.20 

Среда  09.20.-10.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

10.00.-10.40. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

10.40.-11.20. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

12.00.-12.40. 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

   15.30-16.00 



Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

12.40.-13.20. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

13.20.-14.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

 

Четверг  13.20.-14.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

14.00.-14.40. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 

14.50-15.30 09.40-

10.20 

 

12.00-

12.40 

  09.00-09.40 

 

10.20-12.00 

Пятница  09.20.-10.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

10.00.-10.40. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

10.40.-11.20. 

Индивидуальное 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

14.50-15.30 15.00-

16.00 

  09.00-09.20 

11.20-12.00 

14.00-14.50 



12.00.-12.40. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

12.40.-13.20. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие  

13.20.-14.00. 

Групповое 

коррекционно-

развивающее занятие 
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